
 

 

SUPA room support contact 

  

University SUPA room phone number Contact Telephone E-mail 
Vscene helpdesk  Helpdesk 03300 200 404 support@vscene.net 
     
SUPA Central  Sean Farrell 0131 451 3048 sean.farrell@supa.ac.uk 
  Jamie McIntyre 0141 330 4816 admin@supa.ac.uk 
     
Heriot-Watt U. 0131 451 4355 Sean Farrell 0131 451 3048 S.J.Farrell@hw.ac.uk 
  Media services Team Helpdesk 

(Neil Macintyre) 
0131 451 3019 / 0131 451 4294 mediaservices@hw.ac.uk / 

N.J.L.MacIntyre@hw.ac.uk 
     
U. of Aberdeen 01224 273 468 AV services (Ted Pridham)

  
01224 272 961  t.pridham@abdn.ac.uk  

  Michael Chung 01224 272 750 / 07766 807056 m.chung@abdn.ac.uk 
     
U. of Dundee 01382 386 506 Gary Callon 01382 384 695 g.j.callon@dundee.ac.uk 
  Simon Scott (Dundee video 

services) 
01382 384 111  

     
U. of Edinburgh 0131 650 5305 SOPA-Support 0131 650 5900 sopa-helpdesk@ed.ac.uk 
     
U. of Glasgow 0141 330 7783 Andrew Fraser 0141 330 6420 andrew.fraser@glasgow.ac.uk 
     
U. of St. Andrews 01334 463 150 (room 307) Ian Taylor 01334 463 141 iat@st-andrews.ac.uk 
 01334 463 113 (room 222) Aly Gilles 01334 463 179 a.d.gillies@st-andrews.ac.uk 
     
U. of Strathclyde 0141 548 4577 Physics IT Support 0141 548 3376 physics-

itsupport@strath.ac.uk 
 
U. of the West of  0141 848 3616 Tom Caddell 0141 848 3550 Tom.Caddell@uws.ac.uk 
Scotland  Helpdesk 0141 848 3999 helpdesk@uws.ac.uk 
  Finlay Wilson  Finlay.Wilson@uws.ac.uk 


